
   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

R-5819/R-5820

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

265lt6 -y1rpb- 19+70 21+00

EXCELSIOR MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

6 -y1rpC- 18+02 18+50 RT 75

340

EC-3A

40360

258415

271000

SUBtotal from sheet ec-3

217715




