### EXCELSIOR MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
6	-YIRPB-	19+70	21+00		265						
6	-YIRPC-	18+02	18+50	RT	75						
				STOTAL	340						
MISCELLANEOL	JS MATTING TO BE INST				217715						
	9	UBTOTAL	FROM SHE								
				TOTAL	258415						
				SAY	271000						

## DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

# SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

PROJECT REFERENCE NO	SHEET NO.			
R-58/9/R-5820	)	EC-3A		
ROADWAY DESIGN ENGINEER		HYDRAULICS ENGINEER		